Rate Sheet Monroe County School District

SERVICE	STANDARD HOURLY RATE*
Plan Review	
 Building (including Life Safety) Mechanical, Electrical & Plumbing trades 	\$120.00, 4-hour minimum
• Engineer	\$170.00, 4-hour minimum
Inspections	
Building, Mechanical, Electrical & Plumbing	\$100.00, 4-hour minimum
Special/Threshold Inspections	
Standard Inspector	\$110.00, 4-hour minimum
Engineer	\$170.00, 4-hour minimum
Warranty Inspections	\$100.00, 4-hour minimum
Fire Code Review	\$110.00, 4-hour minimum
Fire Inspection	\$110.00, 4-hour minimum
Meetings (Includes Design Participation)	
Inspector/Plan Examiner	\$110.00, 4-hour minimum
• Engineer	\$170.00, 4-hour minimum

*Services requested for Saturdays and beyond business hours, Monday through Friday will be invoiced at one and half (1.5) times the standard hourly rate, with a four (4) hour minimum

Services requested for US Federal Recognized Holidays and Sundays will be provided a two (2) times the standard hourly rate, with a four (4) hour minimum

Travel time will be invoiced to the County for all staff traveling more than one (1) hour each way.



BUILDING PERMITTING & INSPECTION SERVICES